
Время t°
Получил

Инфузия Выпил
Выделил Стул Рвота Лекарства Прочее

Заметки Дела

    Дата             День недели          День лечения
лейкоциты    гемоглобин    тромбоциты

Показатели крови

7:00-13:00

13:00-19:00

19:00-1:00

1:00-7:00

Итого:
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